
Gerhagen
Tessenderlo 24.7.2021

Omega

Eddie DE KERF
TROL
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 3070m
Tijd : 1:04:16 (20'56"/km)

11/31 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Luc HEUNINCKX 0:40:40
2. Marc BRIERS 0:43:29
3. Phil MELLEBEEK 0:44:22

1. 114 00:05:33 282m 19'41"/km
2. 127 00:04:57 00:10:30 310m 15'58"/km
3. 126 00:02:21 00:12:51 96m 24'29"/km
4. 134 00:05:55 00:18:46 295m 20'03"/km
5. 132 00:07:27 00:26:13 205m 36'20"/km
6. 130 00:12:04 00:38:17 333m 36'14"/km
7. 124 00:04:16 00:42:33 250m 17'04"/km
8. 111 00:06:09 00:48:42 374m 16'27"/km
9. 120 00:07:10 00:55:52 401m 17'52"/km

10. 121 00:02:34 00:58:26 168m 15'17"/km
11. 118 00:04:53 01:03:19 272m 17'57"/km
12. 999 00:00:57 01:04:16 82m 11'35"/km
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